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LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 25 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
12/14/2024 - 19:15 Results
Lithuanian Records 7:48.52 Džiugas, MIŠKINIS KPM Vilnius 12/13/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 7:59.83 Dziugas, MISKINIS KPM Klaipeda 12/17/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 8:41.15 Vilius, KERŠYS KPM Vilnius 12/13/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 8:59.37 Vilius, KERŠYS KPM Druskininkai 12/14/2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Džiugas, MIŠKINIS 05 Kauno PM 7:47.88 851
LR

50m: 27.31 27.31 250m: 2:24.35 29.56 450m: 4:21.54 29.02 650m: 6:19.42 29.78
100m: 56.14 28.83 300m: 2:53.87 29.52 500m: 4:50.73 29.19 700m: 6:49.19 29.77
150m: 1:25.40 29.26 350m: 3:23.58 29.71 550m: 5:20.09 29.36 750m: 7:19.07 29.88
200m: 1:54.79 29.39 400m: 3:52.52 28.94 600m: 5:49.64 29.55 800m: 7:47.88 28.81

2. Kostas, VAIČIŪNAS 06 Panevėžio Žemyna 8:00.38 786
50m: 26.90 26.90 250m: 2:24.44 29.66 450m: 4:24.67 30.53 650m: 6:29.91 31.22

100m: 56.07 29.17 300m: 2:54.46 30.02 500m: 4:56.01 31.34 700m: 7:00.75 30.84
150m: 1:25.33 29.26 350m: 3:24.18 29.72 550m: 5:27.33 31.32 750m: 7:31.68 30.93
200m: 1:54.78 29.45 400m: 3:54.14 29.96 600m: 5:58.69 31.36 800m: 8:00.38 28.70

3. Giedrius, CIRTAUTAS 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 8:26.06 672
50m: 27.48 27.48 250m: 2:32.45 31.82 450m: 4:40.62 32.28 650m: 6:51.42 32.69

100m: 57.72 30.24 300m: 3:04.22 31.77 500m: 5:12.70 32.08 700m: 7:23.92 32.50
150m: 1:29.05 31.33 350m: 3:36.38 32.16 550m: 5:45.66 32.96 750m: 7:55.68 31.76
200m: 2:00.63 31.58 400m: 4:08.34 31.96 600m: 6:18.73 33.07 800m: 8:26.06 30.38

4. Titas, ŠTUOPIS 05 LTU Aquatics 19+ 8:29.82 657
50m: 28.85 28.85 250m: 2:37.00 32.37 450m: 4:46.85 32.63 650m: 6:55.23 31.88

100m: 1:00.48 31.63 300m: 3:09.59 32.59 500m: 5:19.05 32.20 700m: 7:27.39 32.16
150m: 1:32.39 31.91 350m: 3:41.87 32.28 550m: 5:51.30 32.25 750m: 7:59.41 32.02
200m: 2:04.63 32.24 400m: 4:14.22 32.35 600m: 6:23.35 32.05 800m: 8:29.82 30.41

5. Pijus, GUVENIUS 03 Kauno PM 8:33.31 644
50m: 28.98 28.98 250m: 2:36.16 32.35 450m: 4:46.13 32.45 650m: 6:56.97 32.74

100m: 1:00.19 31.21 300m: 3:08.82 32.66 500m: 5:18.67 32.54 700m: 7:29.44 32.47
150m: 1:31.94 31.75 350m: 3:41.38 32.56 550m: 5:51.55 32.88 750m: 8:01.81 32.37
200m: 2:03.81 31.87 400m: 4:13.68 32.30 600m: 6:24.23 32.68 800m: 8:33.31 31.50

6. Vilius, ZABLOCKIS 09 Kauno SM Startas 8:39.91 620
50m: 29.31 29.31 250m: 2:41.08 32.90 450m: 4:53.35 32.90 650m: 7:04.68 32.82

100m: 1:01.94 32.63 300m: 3:14.18 33.10 500m: 5:26.20 32.85 700m: 7:37.18 32.50
150m: 1:34.95 33.01 350m: 3:47.21 33.03 550m: 5:58.93 32.73 750m: 8:09.28 32.10
200m: 2:08.18 33.23 400m: 4:20.45 33.24 600m: 6:31.86 32.93 800m: 8:39.91 30.63

7. Vėjas Jokubas, RUZELĖ 10 Palangos sporto centras 8:42.12 612
50m: 28.27 28.27 250m: 2:39.28 33.18 450m: 4:53.05 33.78 650m: 7:05.11 32.69

100m: 1:00.16 31.89 300m: 3:12.57 33.29 500m: 5:26.46 33.41 700m: 7:37.97 32.86
150m: 1:32.89 32.73 350m: 3:45.71 33.14 550m: 5:59.52 33.06 750m: 8:10.69 32.72
200m: 2:06.10 33.21 400m: 4:19.27 33.56 600m: 6:32.42 32.90 800m: 8:42.12 31.43

8. Daumantas, DREVINSKAS 08 Kauno SM Startas 8:48.34 591
50m: 28.53 28.53 250m: 2:40.36 33.11 450m: 4:54.54 33.75 650m: 7:09.69 33.72

100m: 1:00.69 32.16 300m: 3:13.44 33.08 500m: 5:29.06 34.52 700m: 7:43.39 33.70
150m: 1:34.01 33.32 350m: 3:46.91 33.47 550m: 6:02.79 33.73 750m: 8:16.42 33.03
200m: 2:07.25 33.24 400m: 4:20.79 33.88 600m: 6:35.97 33.18 800m: 8:48.34 31.92

9. Michail, ŠIŠKO 09 Sostines SC 8:57.03 562
50m: 29.32 29.32 250m: 2:43.57 34.54 450m: 5:00.83 34.38 650m: 7:19.74 34.89

100m: 1:01.67 32.35 300m: 3:17.93 34.36 500m: 5:35.78 34.95 700m: 7:54.03 34.29
150m: 1:34.96 33.29 350m: 3:51.78 33.85 550m: 6:10.47 34.69 750m: 8:26.85 32.82
200m: 2:09.03 34.07 400m: 4:26.45 34.67 600m: 6:44.85 34.38 800m: 8:57.03 30.18
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LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 25, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Algimantas , SMOLSKAS 07 Triatlonas 8:57.31 562
50m: 29.37 29.37 250m: 2:42.21 33.99 450m: 4:59.03 34.01 650m: 7:16.63 34.39

100m: 1:01.67 32.30 300m: 3:15.99 33.78 500m: 5:33.54 34.51 700m: 7:50.97 34.34
150m: 1:34.74 33.07 350m: 3:50.03 34.04 550m: 6:07.95 34.41 750m: 8:25.55 34.58
200m: 2:08.22 33.48 400m: 4:25.02 34.99 600m: 6:42.24 34.29 800m: 8:57.31 31.76

11. Oskaras, GRIGONIS 05 Triatlonas 8:58.18 559
50m: 29.91 29.91 250m: 2:42.50 33.65 450m: 4:57.68 33.98 650m: 7:14.64 34.38

100m: 1:02.60 32.69 300m: 3:16.14 33.64 500m: 5:31.72 34.04 700m: 7:49.26 34.62
150m: 1:35.46 32.86 350m: 3:49.92 33.78 550m: 6:05.54 33.82 750m: 8:23.99 34.73
200m: 2:08.85 33.39 400m: 4:23.70 33.78 600m: 6:40.26 34.72 800m: 8:58.18 34.19

12. Danas, BUDREVIČIUS 10 Panevėžio Žemyna 9:09.85 524
50m: 30.43 30.43 250m: 2:49.72 34.75 450m: 5:10.75 35.68 650m: 7:30.39 34.55

100m: 1:04.56 34.13 300m: 3:24.67 34.95 500m: 5:45.35 34.60 700m: 8:04.48 34.09
150m: 1:39.19 34.63 350m: 3:59.85 35.18 550m: 6:20.42 35.07 750m: 8:39.00 34.52
200m: 2:14.97 35.78 400m: 4:35.07 35.22 600m: 6:55.84 35.42 800m: 9:09.85 30.85

13. Vincentas, STAKNYS 10 Palangos sporto centras 9:09.97 524
50m: 30.59 30.59 250m: 2:49.14 34.71 450m: 5:09.59 34.90 650m: 7:29.96 34.12

100m: 1:04.24 33.65 300m: 3:24.04 34.90 500m: 5:44.37 34.78 700m: 8:04.99 35.03
150m: 1:39.00 34.76 350m: 3:58.93 34.89 550m: 6:19.94 35.57 750m: 8:39.80 34.81
200m: 2:14.43 35.43 400m: 4:34.69 35.76 600m: 6:55.84 35.90 800m: 9:09.97 30.17

14. Daniil, KOSHEVAROV 08 Spordiklubi Garant 9:24.31 485
50m: 30.29 30.29 250m: 2:48.45 35.08 450m: 5:12.29 36.13 650m: 7:37.04 36.54

100m: 1:03.51 33.22 300m: 3:24.38 35.93 500m: 5:47.77 35.48 700m: 8:13.63 36.59
150m: 1:38.21 34.70 350m: 4:00.19 35.81 550m: 6:24.07 36.30 750m: 8:49.23 35.60
200m: 2:13.37 35.16 400m: 4:36.16 35.97 600m: 7:00.50 36.43 800m: 9:24.31 35.08

15. Jonas Saulius , JONAITIS 07 Triatlonas 9:36.96 453
50m: 30.34 30.34 250m: 2:52.03 35.90 450m: 5:18.16 36.57 650m: 7:47.01 37.08

100m: 1:04.99 34.65 300m: 3:28.18 36.15 500m: 5:55.09 36.93 700m: 8:24.68 37.67
150m: 1:40.94 35.95 350m: 4:04.61 36.43 550m: 6:32.37 37.28 750m: 9:00.81 36.13
200m: 2:16.13 35.19 400m: 4:41.59 36.98 600m: 7:09.93 37.56 800m: 9:36.96 36.15


